AUDIO VISUAL SERVICES (@ THE

ALBUQUERQUE CONVENTION CENTER

Audio Visual Packages:

LCD PROJECTOR PACKAGE: $425
Includes 5000 lumen HD LCD projector, skirted tripod screen up to &',
skirted AV cart, HDMI signal extender, extension cord and power strip

PROJECTION SCREEN SUPPORT PACKAGE: $100 / $135
Includes skirted tripod screen up to 8’/10’ pole & saddle screen,
skirted AV cart, extension cord, and power strip

WIRELESS MICROPHONE PACKAGE: $235
Includes wireless lavalier or handheld microphone, 4 channel
audio mixer and meeting room house sound patch

SOUND SYSTEM PACKAGE I/11/11l: $150/$250/$350
(supports up to 50 ppl/150 ppl/300 ppl)

Includes powered speakers, up to 6 channel audio mixer,
podium microphone, cabling

KIVA AUDITORIUM SOUND SYSTEM PACKAGE: $650
Includes center/side fill speaker cluster, (3) delay speaker clusters,
podium microphone, up to 16 channel audio console

KIVA AUDITORIUM STAGE LIGHTING PACKAGE: $650
Includes leko/parcan stage wash, cyclorama curtain lighting, basic
focus with up to 3 specials, lighting console and dimming control

KIVA AUDITORIUM DUAL PROJECTION VIDEO PACKAGE: $2250
Includes (2) 10’x18” mounted screens, (2) mounted 12k HD DLP
projectors, SDI distribution/cabling to front of house tech position

The items listed on this pricelist reflect our most commonly requested
equipment. AAV has an extensive inventory of additional equipment
available upon request. If you need something that is not listed
please give let us know so that we can address your needs.

All equipment orders are subject to service charges for installation
and setup. Additional labor charges will apply to more complex
requirements at the hourly labor rates stated below. All equipment
will be setup one hour prior to start time if your meeting space is
available. Five hour minimum on all labor rates.

Labor Rates:
TECHNICIAN RATES: Starting at $60/hr (5 Hour Minimum)

Rigging Labor: Call

*Overtime rates will apply for call times in excess of 10 hours.

Contact Us:

Alliance Audio Visual is the in-house audio visual provider at the
Albuquerque Convention Center. For all of your audio visual needs please
call us at 505.768.4592 or email us at albuquerquecc@allianceav.com

Alliance Audio Visual @ Albuquerque Convention Center

505.768.4592

A La Carte Pricing:

VIDEO EQUIPMENT:

50”/60” LCD Monitor w/skirted AV cart $225/$350
Bluray Player S60
HD Camera w/Tripod & SDHC Cards $350
HD Broadcast Camera w/CCU & 42x Lens CALL
AUDIO EQUIPMENT:
4 Channel Audio Mixer $40
8 Channel Digital Audio Mixer $100
16 Channel Digital Audio Mixer $150
32 Channel Digital Audio Mixer $300
Computer Audio Patch Cable $25
Digital Audio Recorder w/SD Card $60
Line Array Speaker Systems CALL
MICROPHONES:
Slimline Podium/Tabletop Microphone $50
UHF Wireless Handheld/Lavalier Microphone $125
Countryman Headset Mic (requires $30
wireless lavalier microphone)
PRESENTATION EQUIPMENT:
LCD Projector - 4000 lumens $350
LCD Projector - 6000 lumens (HD) $600
LCD Projector - 8200 lumens (HD) $900
PC Laptop w/MS Office Suite $150
Seamless Video Scaler/Switcher $300
Perfect Cue Wireless Presenter S75
PROJECTION SCREENS/DRAPE:
Tripod Screen - up to 8’ (16:9 or 4:3) $60
10’ Pole & Saddle Screen (16:9 or 4:3) $100
6.75’x12’ Modular Screen w/Dress Kit (16:9) $275
9’x16’ Modular Screen w/Dress Kit (16:9) $350
Pipe & Drape - Black Velour 16’ Height $15/ft
PRESENTATION ACCESSORIES:
Flipchart w/Pad, Markers S50
4’x6’ Whiteboard $S60
4’x8’ Poster Display Board (Dual Sided) $75
Speaker Timer w/Podium Light $75
Podiums (Various - Truss/Acrylic/Digital) CALL

Rental Terms:

All rental rates are per room, per day. All audio visual equipment/
services are subject to sales tax and service charges ($75 minimum)
for installation & setup. Additional labor charges will apply to com-
plex requirements. All equipment will be setup one hour prior to
start time if meeting space is available. Five hour minimum on all
labor rates. Alliance AV will provide a customized rental proposal for
your event with itemized pricing for audio visual services. Package
pricing may be available upon request. All pricing is subject to
change without notice. (8/22 NMALCC)

albuquerquecc@allianceav.com






